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American Conference

A East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kreamed Korn 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1939.66 1803.48 2378.34

Henny in my Kupp 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2176.24 1908.80 2628.86

13 Dead Reindeer 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1833.44 1942.16 2134.94

Make America Gronk Again 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1627.82 2032.98 1880.18

A West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Nittany Lions 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1873.92 1988.48 2277.42

T - Bag 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1749.38 1836.56 2067.30

The Studs 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1808.38 1796.78 2114.40

The Avengers 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1787.30 1976.88 2098.80

A South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

C WADE 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 12-2 2137.20 1844.68 2551.62

Seth's Lobos 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1821.38 1921.28 2155.20

Demonic Dragons 8 6 0 0.571 1-5 8-6 2089.10 2013.40 2490.72

Scratch my Cotchery 8 6 0 0.571 1-5 8-6 2053.90 1832.24 2479.86

Total Points
Henny in my Kupp 2628.86

C WADE 2551.62

Demonic Dragons 2490.72

Scratch my Cotchery 2479.86

Kreamed Korn 2378.34

Nittany Lions 2277.42

Seth's Lobos 2155.20

13 Dead Reindeer 2134.94

The Studs 2114.40

The Avengers 2098.80

T - Bag 2067.30

Make America Gronk Again 1880.18
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National Conference

N East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steeler Virginity 10 4 0 0.714 6-0 10-4 1997.94 1745.96 2430.52

Demonic Dragons 2 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 1903.10 1812.66 2264.00

Zach_To_The_Future 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1719.50 1859.72 2041.84

The young studs 2 12 0 0.143 0-6 2-12 1722.64 2079.60 2046.56

N West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Suck My Ditka 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 2136.28 1909.66 2460.92

Buc U 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1997.08 1952.46 2392.22

Angry Dragons 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1906.26 1908.72 2284.24

Eagle Claw 1 13 0 0.071 0-6 1-13 1558.80 1932.56 1877.16

N South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tbaggin Bandits 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 2044.40 1825.80 2442.44

Evil Beavers 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1906.60 1806.78 2139.64

He Hate Me 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1968.00 2028.20 2297.60

Crazy Greeks 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 1968.06 1966.54 2286.36

Total Points
Suck My Ditka 2460.92

Tbaggin Bandits 2442.44

Steeler Virginity 2430.52

Buc U 2392.22

He Hate Me 2297.60

Crazy Greeks 2286.36

Angry Dragons 2284.24

Demonic Dragons 2 2264.00

Evil Beavers 2139.64

The young studs 2046.56

Zach_To_The_Future 2041.84

Eagle Claw 1877.16
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